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SPEAKER BIOGRAPHY | 

Prof. Ugo Covani, MD DDS
- Full Professor of Implant Dentistry – University of Pisa (Italy). 
- Chairman – Istituto Stomatologico Toscano  (Versilia General 
Hospital).
- Visiting Professor - Dept. Oral and Maxillo-facial Surgery - State 
University of New York at Buffalo.
- Past-President of Italian Society of Oral Surgery (1994/96).
- Past-President of European Board of Oral Surgery (2004/08).
- Author of several books and almost 200 publications of which 
more than half in international indexed journals with impact 
factor.

COURSE DESCRIPTION | 

The spread of the dental implants and the concept of osseointegration has revolutionized the 
dental treatment planning and related clinical procedures. The oldest procedure of the dental 
profession, in other words tooth extraction, has changed in relation to the spread of the dental 
implants. Today the extraction must meet criteria of minimally invasive and requires proper 
knowledge of procedures for bone reconstruction to prevent the resorption of the alveolar 
process following tooth extraction and always offer the patient the opportunity to be treated 
with a dental implant at the same time of the extraction or at delayed times. 

Purpose of the presentation is to illustrate the modern techniques of dental extraction, the 
possibility to insert an implant in to the socket immediately after extraction and possibly 
restore it immediately, or alternatively do all the necessary procedures to minimize the post- 
extractive bone resorption.



PROGRAM | ROADSHOW

Venue

BUFFALO, NY   Tuesday July 28th 2015

5.30 pm
6.00 pm
6.45 pm
8.30 pm  

Guests arrival - Welcome drinks 
Dinner
Lecture by Prof. Covani
Questions and discussion

EB Green‘s Steakhouse 
2 Fountain Plz 
Buffalo, New York, NY 14202 
Phone: (716) 855-4870
http://www.ebgreens.com/  

Program

Venue

SYRACUSE, NY   Wednesday July 29th 2015

5.30 pm
6.00 pm
6.45 pm
8.30 pm

Guests arrival - Welcome drinks
Dinner
Lecture by Prof. Covani
Questions and discusison

Prime Steakhouse SYR 
101 E. Water St. 
Hanover Square Syracuse, New York, NY 13202 
Phone: (315) 299-8047  
http://www.syrprime.com/fine-dining-syracuse/

Program

Venue

BRONX, NY   Thursday July 30th 2015

6.30 pm
7.00 pm
7.45 pm
9.30 pm

Guests arrival - Welcome drinks
Dinner
Lecture by Prof. Covani
Questions and discussion

Silhouette Restaurant & Lounge 
5668 Broadway
Bronx, NY 10463 
Phone: (718) 601-0777 
http://new.silhouetteny.com/#1

Program
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Subscription
To be completed by authorized purchasing agent (dentist).

Sweden & Martina Inc.  
One Embarcadero Center
Suite#504
San Francisco, CA94111 
USA
Toll free (844)8MARTINA/844.862.7846
info.us@sweden-martina.com
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