July 28th 2015 | Buffalo, NY July 29th 2015 | Syracuse, NY July 30th 2015 | Bronx, NY



ROADSHOW

Prof. Ugo Covani

Modern tooth extraction - from ridge preservation to immediate implant placement with immediate restoration



SPEAKER BIOGRAPHY |



Prof. Ugo Covani, MD DDS

- Full Professor of Implant Dentistry University of Pisa (Italy).
- Chairman Istituto Stomatologico Toscano (Versilia General Hospital).
- Visiting Professor Dept. Oral and Maxillo-facial Surgery State University of New York at Buffalo.
- Past-President of Italian Society of Oral Surgery (1994/96).
- Past-President of European Board of Oral Surgery (2004/08).

- Author of several books and almost 200 publications of which more than half in international indexed journals with impact factor.

COURSE DESCRIPTION

The spread of the dental implants and the concept of osseointegration has revolutionized the dental treatment planning and related clinical procedures. The oldest procedure of the dental profession, in other words tooth extraction, has changed in relation to the spread of the dental implants. Today the extraction must meet criteria of minimally invasive and requires proper knowledge of procedures for bone reconstruction to prevent the resorption of the alveolar process following tooth extraction and always offer the patient the opportunity to be treated with a dental implant at the same time of the extraction or at delayed times.

Purpose of the presentation is to illustrate the modern techniques of dental extraction, the possibility to insert an implant in to the socket immediately after extraction and possibly restore it immediately, or alternatively do all the necessary procedures to minimize the post-extractive bone resorption.

PROGRAM | ROADSHOW

BUFFALO, NY Tuesday July 28th 2015

Venue	2 Fountair Buffalo, N Phone: (71	s Steakhouse h Plz ew York, NY 14202 16) 855-4870 w.ebgreens.com/
Program	5.30 pm 6.00 pm	Guests arrival - Welcome drinks Dinner
	6.45 pm 8.30 pm	Lecture by Prof. Covani Questions and discussion

.....

SYRACUSE, NY Wednesday July 29th 2015

Venue	Prime Steakhouse SYR 101 E. Water St. Hanover Square Syracuse, New York, NY 13202 Phone: (315) 299-8047 http://www.syrprime.com/fine-dining-syracuse/	
Program	5.30 pm 6.00 pm 6.45 pm 8.30 pm	Guests arrival - Welcome drinks Dinner Lecture by Prof. Covani Questions and discusison

BRONX, NY Thursday July 30th 2015

Venue	Silhouette Restaurant & Lounge 5668 Broadway Bronx, NY 10463	
		3) 601-0777 silhouetteny.com/#1
	nup.//new.	Sithouetterly.com/#1
Program	6.30 pm	Guests arrival - Welcome drinks
	7.00 pm	Dinner
	7.45 pm	Lecture by Prof. Covani
	9.30 pm	Questions and discussion

REGISTRATION | ROADSHOW

Subscription

To be completed by authorized purchasing agent (dentist).

C - I		ive	
Sales	Renresentat		Eav/Email
outoo	roprosontat		

Roadshow				
Date	DAINC012 course Buffalo, NY - July, 28 th	DAINC013 course Syracuse, NY - July, 29 th		
	DAINC014 course Bronx, NY - July, 30 th			
Name				
Family	y name			
Addre	SS			
City				
Phone	office			
Phone	mobile			
E-mai	l			

Sweden & Martina Inc.

One Embarcadero Center Suite#504 San Francisco, CA94111 USA Toll free (844)8MARTINA/844.862.7846 info.us@sweden-martina.com

